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How does it work?

Vistacell delivers the highest number of live yeast cells on the market on a daily 
basis, improving conditions within the rumen. Vistacell is proven through 

multiple European trials to increase milk yield and improve feed efficiency.

Improves feed efficiency

Increases milk yield by up to 2L/cow/day

Improves fibre digestion

How does Vistacell work?

Vistacell acts as a probiotic to improve rumen and gut 
health by boosting the growth of beneficial rumen bacteria 
and improving rumen fermentation. By removing oxygen 
and competing for sugars in the rumen, Vistacell improves 
the environment for fibre digesting and lactate utilising 
microbes, allowing them to thrive and grow.

The result is an increase in microbial protein production, an 
optimised rumen pH and improved fibre digestion. All 
factors which are essential in maximising the efficiency of 
high performing dairy cows.
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Using Vistacell can represent 
a 7:1 return on investment*

* Based on 25p per litre of milk.

Using Vistacell can represent 
a 7:1 return on investment*

* Based on 25p per litre of milk.

On Farm Benefits

Increased milk yield and butterfat

Improved body condition

Reduced incidence of acidosis and SARA

Improved dung consistency

Farm Packs

Vistacell FarmPack is available as a single product solution or in 
combination to help improve rumen performance, depending on the 
challenge.

Trial report

Dairy trial 1 Dairy trial 2

Complete feed efficiency: 4g/head/day

Vistacell 4%

Live Yeast Acid Buf Ultrasorb Bag g/head/day

Vistacell 8%

Vistacell AB 4%

Vistacell AB 8%

Vistacell Ultra

Vistacell AU

100

50

100

50

50

100

25kg

25kg

25kg

25kg

25kg

25kg

34.24a 36.20b

40
Control Vistacell

a,b(P<0.08)

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

D
ai

ly
 m

ilk
 p

ro
du

ct
io

n 
(k

g
/d

)

45.3a 47.4b


